
Nov 4, 2025
3:27 PM

Refunded

Just a quick update, Praveen
We adjusted the total for your recent ride.

Total

Fare adjustment for cash exchanged

Previous Total

Refund

New Total

Payments

Cash
11/4/25 4:42 PM

UPI Scan and Pay
11/4/25 5:00 PM Failed

Uber Cash
11/6/25 5:44 AM Refund

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Trip details

₹557.00

₹557.33

₹557.33

₹557.33

     0.00

-₹557.33

₹557.00

https://riders.uber.com/trips/e8ce4c55-4194-4652-a4da-3984ed1e828e


25.88 kilometers, 1 hours 4 minutes
License Plate:

3:38 PM

670, Uttar Panchanna Gram, Kolkata, West
Bengal 700100, India

4:42 PM

174, Debaipukur Rd, Arabinda Pally,
Konnagar, Uttarpara, West Bengal 712233,
India

You rode with ABDUL 4.96 

Want to review your trip history? My trips

WB26AH7073
Car

https://riders.uber.com/trips



